VALUE OF DONATED EQUIPMENT USE
NATIONAL MARITIME HERITAGE GRANT

RETAIN FOR AUDIT
PROJECT NUMBER:
PROJECT NAME:
DONOR:
Value of Donated Equipment Use
Date Type and Size of Total | Hourly | Value (Total Equipment Operator’s
Equipment Hours | Rate Hours x Signature
of Use Hourly Rate
0
0
0
0
0
0
0 0
Verifying Official's Signature Date:
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